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Description

Need Improvement

Content

Male Female Male Female

20-30 | 31-40 | 40 up | Total | 20-30 | 31-40 | 40 up | Total [ 20-30 | 31-40 | 40 up | Total | 20-30 | 31-40 | 40 up | Total
Sex*Age*Volume of Water for use 16.0% | 25.0% | 12.0% | 53.0% [ 15.0% | 18.0% | 8.0% | 41.0% | 1.0% | 3.0% | 0.0% | 4.0% | 0.0% | 2.0% | 0.0% | 2.0%
Sex*Age*Water Quality 15.0% | 25.0% | 12.0% | 52.0% [ 13.0% | 17.0% | 8.0% | 38.0% | 2.0% | 3.0% | 0.0% | 5.0% | 2.0% | 3.0% [ 0.0% | 5.0%
Sex*Age*Fire Protection 17.0% | 28.0% | 12.0% | 57.0% | 15.0% | 20.0% | 8.0% | 43.0% [ 0.0% | 0.0% | 0.0% | 0.0% | 0.0% | 0.0% | 0.0% | 0.0%
Sex*Age*Parking & Traffic 14.0% | 25.0% | 10.0% | 49.0% | 14.0% | 18.0% | 6.0% | 38.0% [ 3.0% | 3.0% | 2.0% | 8.0% | 1.0% | 20% | 2.0% | 5.0%
Sex*Age*Surrounding Landscape 15.0% | 25.0% | 10.0% | 50.0% | 13.0% | 17.0% | 7.0% | 37.0% | 2.0% | 3.0% | 2.0% | 7.0% | 20% | 3.0% | 1.0% | 6.0%
Sex*Age*Waste Management 17.0% | 26.0% | 10.0% | 53.0% [ 14.0% | 18.0% | 8.0% | 40.0% | 0.0% | 2.0% | 20% | 4.0% | 1.0% | 2.0% | 0.0% | 3.0%
Sex*Age*Indoor Air Quality 17.0% | 28.0% | 11.0% | 56.0% [ 14.0% | 18.0% | 6.0% | 38.0% | 0.0% | 0.0% | 1.0% | 1.0% | 1.0% | 2.0% | 2.0% | 5.0%
Sex*Age*Community Communication | 17.0% | 26.0% | 12.0% | 55.0% | 15.0% | 19.0% | 8.0% | 42.0% | 0.0% | 2.0% | 0.0% | 2.0% | 0.0% | 1.0% | 0.0% | 1.0%

2. #5UN15Aa ULV UAINWIIIIUALLDLAATNINGE B9D18) !,Lazl,%mi'\amaa@'ﬁ'na'\ﬁ'ﬂ

Age
Nationality
20-30 31-40 40 up

Japanese  Sex Male Count 17 28 12 57
% within sex 29.8% 49.1% 21.1% 100.0%
% within age 53.1% 58.3% 60.0% 57.0%
% within of total 17.0% 28.0% 12.0% 57.0%

Sex Female Count 15 20 8 43
% within sex 34.9% 46.5% 18.6% 100.0%
% within age 46.9% 41.7% 40.0% 43.0%
% within of total 15.0% 20.0% 8.0% 43.0%

Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within sex 32.0% 48.0% 20.0% 100.0%
% within age 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Age
Volume of water for use T _—
Male [Good Count 16 25 12 58
% within volume of water for use 30.2% 47.2% 22.6%| 100.0%
% within age 50.0% 52.1% 60.0% 53.0%
% within of total 16.0% 25.0% 12.0% 53.0%
Need Improvement Count 1 3 0 4
% within volume of water for use 25.0% 75.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
% within age 3.1% 6.3% 0.0% 4.0%
% within of total 1.0% 3.0% 0.0% 4.0%
Female |Good Count 15 18 8 41
% within volume of water for use 36.6% 43.9% 19.5%| 100.0%
% within age 46.9% 37.5% 40.0% 41.0%
% within of total 15.0% 18.0% 8.0% 41.0%
Need Improvement Count 0 2 0 2
% within volume of water for use 0.0%| 100.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
% within age 0.0% 4.2% 0.0% 2.0%
% within of total 0.0% 2.0% 0.0% 2.0%
Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within volume of water for use 32.0% 48.0% 20.0%| 100.0%
% within age 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%

3.2 Qmmwmaaﬁﬂm Elsl%l.ﬂi\‘] [ ]

Water Quality
Male [(Good Count 15 25 12 52
% within water quality 28.8% 48.1% 23.1%| 100.0%
% within age 46.9% 52.1% 60.0% 52.0%
% within of total 15.0% 25.0% 12.0% 52.0%
Need Improvement Count 2 3 0 5
% within water quality 40.0% 60.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
% within age 6.3% 6.3% 0.0% 5.0%
% within of total 2.0% 3.0% 0.0% 5.0%
Female |Good Count 13 17 8 38
% within water quality 34.2% 44.7% 21.1%| 100.0%
% within age 40.6% 35.4% 40.0% 38.0%
% within of total 13.0% 17.0% 8.0% 38.0%
Need Improvement Count 2 3 0 5
% within water quality 40.0% 60.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
% within age 6.3% 6.3% 0.0% 5.0%
% within of total 2.0% 3.0% 0.0% 5.0%
Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within water quality 32.0% 48.0% 20.0%| 100.0%
% within age 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%
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Age
Fire Protection
20-30 31-40 40 Up
Male [Good Count 17 28 12 57
% within Fire Protection 29.8% 49.1% 21.1% 100.0%
% within age 53.1% 58.3% 60.0% 57.0%
% within of total 17.0% 28.0% 12.0% 57.0%
Need Improvement Count 0 0 0 0
% within Fire Protection 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
% within age 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
% within of total 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Female |Good Count 15 20 8 43
% within Fire Protection 34.9% 46.5% 18.6% 100.0%
% within age 46.9% 41.7% 40.0% 43.0%
% within of total 15.0% 20.0% 8.0% 43.0%
Need Improvement Count 0 0 0 0
% within Fire Protection 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
% within age 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
% within of total 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within Fire Protection 32.0% 48.0% 20.0% 100.0%
% within age 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Age
Parking&Traffic 31-40 40 Up
Male |Good Count 14 25 10 49
% within Parking&Traffic 28.6% 51.0% 20.4%| 100.0%
% within age 43.8% 52.1% 50.0% 49.0%
% within of total 14.0% 25.0% 10.0% 49.0%
Need Improvement Count 3 3 2 8
% within Parking&Traffic 37.5% 37.5% 25.0%| 100.0%
% within age 9.4% 6.3% 10.0% 8.0%
% within of total 3.0% 3.0% 2.0% 8.0%
Female |Good Count 14 18 6 38
% within Parking&Traffic 36.8% 47 4% 15.8%| 100.0%
% within age 43.8% 37.5% 30.0% 38.0%
% within of total 14.0% 18.0% 6.0% 38.0%
Need Improvement Count 1 2 2 8
% within Parking&Traffic 20.0% 40.0% 40.0%| 100.0%
% within age 31% 4.2% 10.0% 5.0%
% within of total 1.0% 2.0% 2.0% 5.0%
Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within Parking&Traffic 32.0% 48.0% 20.0%| 100.0%
% within age 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%
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Age
Surrounding Landscape T _— 40 Up

Male |Good Count 15 25 10 50
% within Surrounding Landscape 30.0% 50.0% 20.0% 100.0%
% within age 46.9% 52.1% 50.0% 50.0%
% within of total 15.0% 25.0% 10.0% 50.0%

Need Improvement Count 2 3 2 7

% within Surrounding Landscape 28.6% 42.9% 28.6% 100.0%
% within age 6.3% 6.3% 10.0% 7.0%
% within of total 2.0% 3.0% 2.0% 7.0%

Female |Good Count 13 17 7 37
% within Surrounding Landscape 35.1% 45.9% 18.9% 100.0%
% within age 40.6% 35.4% 35.0% 37.0%
% within of total 13.0% 17.0% 7.0% 37.0%

Need Improvement Count 2 3 1 6

% within Surrounding Landscape 33.3% 50.0% 16.7% 100.0%
% within age 6.3% 6.3% 5.0% 6.0%
% within of total 2.0% 3.0% 1.0% 6.0%

Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within Surrounding Landscape 32.0% 48.0% 20.0% 100.0%
% within age 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%
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Age
Waste Management 31-40 40 Up

Male |Good Count 17 26 10 58
% within Waste Management 32.1% 49.1% 18.9%| 100.0%
% within age 53.1% 54.2% 50.0% 53.0%
% within of total 17.0% 26.0% 10.0% 53.0%

Need Improvement Count 0 2 2 4

% within Waste Management 0.0% 50.0% 50.0%| 100.0%
% within age 0.0% 4.2% 10.0% 4.0%
% within of total 0.0% 2.0% 2.0% 4.0%

Female |Good Count 14 18 8 40
% within Waste Management 35.0% 45.0% 20.0% 100.0%
% within age 43.8% 37.5% 40.0% 40.0%
% within of total 14.0% 18.0% 8.0% 40.0%

Need Improvement Count 1 2 0 3

% within Waste Management 33.3% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0%
% within age 31% 4.2% 0.0% 3.0%
% within of total 1.0% 2.0% 0.0% 3.0%

Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within Waste Management 32.0% 48.0% 20.0% 100.0%
% within age 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%
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Indoor Air Quality

Male [Good Count 17 28 11 56
% within Indoor Air Quality 30.4% 50.0% 19.6%| 100.0%
% within age 53.1% 58.3% 55.0% 56.0%
% within of total 17.0% 28.0% 11.0% 56.0%
Need Improvement Count 0 0 1 1
% within Indoor Air Quality 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%
% within age 0.0% 0.0% 5.0% 1.0%
% within of total 0.0% 0.0% 1.0% 1.0%
Female |Good Count 14 18 6 38
% within Indoor Air Quality 36.8% 47 4% 15.8%| 100.0%
% within age 43.8% 37.5% 30.0% 38.0%
% within of total 14.0% 18.0% 6.0% 38.0%
Need Improvement Count 1 2 2 5
% within Indoor Air Quality 20.0% 40.0% 40.0%| 100.0%
% within age 3.1% 4.2% 10.0% 5.0%
% within of total 1.0% 2.0% 2.0% 5.0%
Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within Indoor Air Quality 32.0% 48.0% 20.0%| 100.0%
% within age 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%
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Community Communication

Male |Good Count 17 26 12 55
% within Community Communication 30.9% 47.3% 21.8%| 100.0%
% within age 53.1% 54.2% 60.0% 55.0%
% within of total 17.0% 26.0% 12.0% 55.0%
Need Improvement Count 0 2 0 2
% within Community Communication 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
% within age 0.0% 4.2% 0.0% 2.0%
% within of total 0.0% 2.0% 0.0% 2.0%
Female |Good Count 15 19 8 42
% within Community Communication 35.7% 45.2% 19.0% 100.0%
% within age 46.9% 39.6% 40.0% 42.0%
% within of total 15.0% 19.0% 8.0% 42.0%
Need Improvement Count 0 1 0 1
% within Community Communication 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 100.0%
% within age 0.0% 2.1% 0.0% 1.0%
% within of total 0.0% 1.0% 0.0% 1.0%
Total Count 32 48 20 100
% within Community Communication 32.0% 48.0% 20.0% 100.0%
% within age 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%| 100.0%
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KANTARY BAY
K=

— SRIRACH
Questionnaires for environments in Kanary Bay Sriracha
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1. Volume of Water for Use - Sananiimymelulnsants - KEKOKEIZ DT

0 Good Bl [J Need Improvement WEDHEHY
2. Water Quality - guawvennmululnsans - KEKDEIZDNT

[ Good By [ Need Improvement XEDHESHY
3. Fire Protection - m1maoafuidesvedanfumehilniams - RSEEERIZDLNT

[0 Good By [0 Need Improvement EDWHESHLY
4. Parking & Traffic - fooasouazmasnesmelulasans - BEIBIZ DT

[0 Gooda BL» O Need Improvement EDHESHY
5. Surrounding Landscape — intlumwiagsouvedinsams - FEORARIZDONT

[0 Good EL—\ 0 Need Improvement SEDSHEHY
6. Waste Management- madamstidonazvesilnsans - Bk & TS OMBREBIZONT

O Good BELY O Need Improvement UEDNHEHY
7. In-Door Air Quality - szuuoIMAnwluems - EERADZEHIZ DT

O Good Bl O Need Improvement HEDDEHY
8. Community Communication — asAndedemImeluems - SEROEHKIZDLNT

0 Good By [0 Need Improvement TEDHESHY
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Personnel Date

1. Sex-ina - 5
[ male-ve - BfE [ Female- vida - &
2. Age-01y - R
[ 20-30 [0 3140 [0 40up
3. Nationality - EI%§
O Thai O Japanese - B [0 oOther

17/2, 17/3 Jerm Jompon Road, Sriracha, Chonburi 20110 Tel : (038) 771-365 Fax : (038) 325-680-1 E-mail : gm@kantarybay-srirachacom www.kantarygroup.com
Bangkok Office : 3™ Floor, Kasemkij Bldg 120 Silom Road, Bangkok 10500 Thailand. Tel. (66) 0-2233-3433, 0-2233-9560 Fax. (66) 0-2235-3665 E-mail : reservations@kantarygroup.com

y Bay, Rayong Phuket « Kantary Hills, Chiangma
a part of the kantary hotel & serwced apartment group vvww.kantarygroup.com
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